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Maks Grover
Sam Alavarado
Cooper Holmes
Trent Edwards
Erin Connery
Lainey Cohen
Cece McEachern
Ben Avery
Chelsey Curran
Britt Hulbert
Sonja O'Donnell
Robert Pollien
Bob Carbone
Jess Cohen
Camden Holmes
Doug Trenkle
Logan Dalton
Hakon Jones
Keating Pepper
Brandon Aponte
Matt Noyes
Tamara Brummer
Howard Goldman
Karen Shields
Alyson Dougherty

Kate Brener-Simpson

Tish Noyes
Lisa Tweedie
Dave Walton

Beckett Markosian

Ellen Shockro

Katherine Goodnight

Bill Shaw

Sarah Goodnight
Nancy Goodnight
Becky Leamon
Hadley Friedman
Helen Saxenian
Anitra Lilly

Dick Fleming
Steve McEachern
Karen Kappes

33:29.46
35:50.59
36:31.37
36:58.12
37:08.96
37:42.18
38:42.78
40:07.79
40:12.63
43:27.73
43:42.16
44:56.26
46:11.76
46:17.13
46:20.38
46:36.88
46:40.91
47:57.79
48:58.66
49:04.38
50:57.85
51:12.88
51:23.66
51:39.82
51:59.38
52:09.07
52.56.91
53:14.63
53:17.94
53:33.29
54:03.26
54:58.26
56:12.01
56:36.60
56:44.76
57:03.51
58:26.76
58:32.22
63:15.54
65:14.33
70:07.41
90:51.46

Overall winners

Age Group winners

15-18
11-14
15-18
40-44
15-18
15-18
15-18
19-24
19-24
40-44
45-49
50-54
50-54
11-14
11-14
60-64
19-24
15-18
65-69
11-14
40-44
45-49
65-69
45-49
19-24
11-14
60-64
45-49
45-49
10&under
65-69
15-18
60-64
15-18
45-49
45-49
35-39
55-59
75-79
65-69
50-54
70-74

Ellsworth
Lamoine
Ellsworth
Jupiter
SW Harbor
Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Blue Hill
Lamoine
Bar Harbor
Castine
Mt. Desert
Mt. Desert
Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Surry

Mt. Desert
Surry

Mt. Desert
Brooklin
Gardiner
Hancock

Boynton Beach, FL

Bar Harbor
Mystic, CT
Sullivan
Ellsworth
Bar Harbor
Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Stonington

McGregor, TX

Bar Harbor

McGregor, TX
McGregor, TX

Ellsworth
Blue Hill
Mt. Desert
Ellsworth

Little Deer Isle

Ellsworth
Holden



